
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	STEM	COMPUTER	SCIENCE	CLUB	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $480.10
2025-03-20 Google	A	Medium	Corp txn_rYHXo7Y -$1.75 $478.35
2025-03-22 FAWRY*FAST	MARKET	SU txn_a8HzY5L -$9.89 $468.46
2025-03-22 FAWRY*FAST	MARKET	SU txn_GkH8vop -$9.89 $458.57
2025-03-22 FAWRY*FAST	MARKET	SU txn_d7HrJQm -$9.89 $448.68
2025-03-22 FAWRY*FAST	MARKET	SU txn_brHXKdP -$9.89 $438.79
2025-03-22 FAWRY*FAST	MARKET	SU txn_R2Hax4q -$11.17 $427.62
2025-03-22 FAWRY*FAST	MARKET	SU txn_0eHQnKx -$9.89 $417.73
2025-03-22 FAWRY*FAST	MARKET	SU txn_LgHGepm -$9.89 $407.84
2025-03-22 FAWRY*FAST	MARKET	SU txn_wNH2dEZ -$9.89 $397.95
2025-03-22 FAWRY*FAST	MARKET	SU txn_BZHGw2K -$0.20 $397.75
2025-03-22 FAWRY*FAST	MARKET	SU txn_66Hyn8P -$10.87 $386.88
2025-03-22 FAWRY*FAST	MARKET	SU txn_lZHPbW9 -$9.89 $376.99
2025-03-31 CROCO	ALEX txn_XGH4EM6 -$52.06 $324.93
2025-03-31 GEIDEAE*AL	FATH txn_d7HYvvM -$31.20 $293.73

WITHDRAWN:	$186.37.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $293.73

STEM	Computer	Science	Club	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	STEM	Computer	Science	Club's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


